
 

 

 

 

 

ANNUAL PLANNER OF THE YEAR 2021-2022 

FOR 

STD I TO V 

 

  

❖ PERODIC ASSESSMENT – I & II 

❖ EXAM SCHEDULE 

❖ CELEBRATION 

❖ COMPETITIONS 

❖ OLYMPIAD 

 

 

 

 



 

 

PERODIC ASSESSMENT -1 

IN THE MONTH OF APRIL 

NO PARTICULARS MARKS      DATE 
    
1.  Good Friday  - 2/4/21 

2. Ambedkar Jayanti [Wednesday] - 14/4/21 
3. English Handwriting [ Friday ] - 16/4/21 
4.  Ram Navami [Wednesday ] - 21/4/21 
5. Birthday Card Making [Friday ] - 23/4/21 

6. Mahavir  Jayanti [Sunday ] - 25/4/21 

 

IN THE MONTH OF JUNE 

1. - - 4/6/21 

2. Maths Olympaid [Friday ] - 11/6/21 
3. 14/6/21 TO 19/6/21   [ ORAL EXAM’S] 

Monday – SATURDAY 
5 m - 

4. Yoga Day celebration [Monday] - 21/6/21 

5. Gujarati Recitation [Friday ] - 25/6/21 
    

 

ORAL EXAM’S [5 MARKS ] 14/6/21  TO 19/6/21 

 

SrNo Date Day Subject/   I&II Subject/ III,IV&V 

     

1. 14/6/21 Monday Maths Maths 

2. 15/6/21 Tuesday Hindi English 

3. 16/6/21 Wednesday EVS Gujarati 
4. 17/6/21 Thursday Gujarati Science 
5. 18/6/21 Friday English Hindi 

6. 19/6/21 Saturday - S.S 

 



 

 

 

IN THE MONTH OF JULY 

1. National Festival of Tree planting 
[ VAN MAHOTSAV ] 

- 1/7/21 

2. G.K Olympiad   [ Friday ] - 2/7/21 

3. Gujarati Handwritting 
competition[Friday] 

- 9/7/21 

4. Jagannath RathYatra [ Monday ] - 12/7/21 

5. Story telling     [English Recitation] - 16/7/21 
6. EID-AL-ADHA   [Wednesday] - 21/7/21 

7. Guru Purnima   [ Saturday ] - 24/7/21 

8. Completion of syllabus & books cheaking - 20/7/21 

9. Submission of typed Question papers - 15/7/21 
10. OPEN DAY  - 14/8/21 

 UNIT TEST-1  [26/7/21    TO     31/7/21 ] 
                         Monday     -      Saturday 

40Marks  

 

 

 

UNIT TEST-1 [ 40 MARKS ]  26/7/21  TO    31/7/21 
                                               MONDAY  -     SATURDAY 

 

SrNo DATE DAY SUBJECT/I & 
II 

SUBJECT/III,IV&V 

     

1. 26/7/21 Monday Maths Maths 

2. 27/7/21 Tuesday Hindi English 

3. 28/7/21 Wednesday EVS Gujarati 

4. 29/7/21 Thursday Gujarati Science 
5. 30/7/21 Friday English Hindi 
6. 31/7/21 Saturday - S.S 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST 

1. Science Olympaid     [Friday  ] - 7/8/21 

2. Patriotic Song Singing competition  
[Friday] 

- 13/8/21 

3. OPEN DAY  [ UNIT TEST -1]  Saturday - 14/8/21 
4. INDEPENDENCE DAY  [ Saturday  ] - 15/8/21 
5. Rakhi Making Competition [Friday ] - 20/8/21 

6. RAKSHA BANDHAN [ Holiday ] - 22/8/21 
7. English Olympiad     [ Friday ] - 27/8/21 

8. Janmashtami    [ MONDAY ] - 30/8/21 

9. Janmashtami celebration in school  -  

 

 

IN THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

1. S.S  Olympiad    [ Friday ] - 3/9/21 
2. Ganesh Chaturthi   [ Friday ] - 10/9/21 

3. Drawing competition  [ Friday  ] - 17/9/21 

4. Anant Chaturdashi [ Sunday ] - 19/9/21 
5. Submission of typed work sheet on - 30/8/21 

6. Submission of typed Question papers on - 11/9/21 
7. Completion of Syllabus & books 

cheaking 
- 16/9/21 

8. SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-1  [SA-1] 
23//9/21   TO    1/10/21 
Thursday   -       Friday 

80 Marks - 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 
SUMMATIVE  ASSESSMENT – 1 [SA-1] 

TIME TABLE 

 

SrNo DATE DAY SUBJECT/I &II SUBJECT/III,IV&V 
     

1. 23/9/21 Thursday G.K/Craft G.K/Craft 
2. 24/9/21 Friday Comp/Draw Comp/Draw 

3. 25/9/21 Saturday - S.S 

4. 26/9/21 Sunday - - 

5. 27/9/21 Monday Maths Maths 
6. 28/9/21 Tuesday English Hindi 

7. 29/9/21 Wednesday Gujarati English 

8. 30/9/21 Thursday EVS Science 

9. 1/10/21 Friday Hindi Gujarati 

 

 

 

PERODIC  ASSESSMENT – II 

IN THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 

1. GANDHI JAYANTI   [Saturday ] - 2/10/21 
2. Hindi Handwritting Competition [Friday ] - 8/10/21 

3. Navratri  [7/10/21  to  15/10/21 ] 
                Thursday   -   Friday 

- - 

4. Navratri celebration in school - 9/10/21 

5. Wall hanging competition [ Friday ] - 22/10/21 
6. OPEN DAY FOR  [SA-1 ]  [ Saturday ] - 23/10/21 
7.  - 29/10/21 

8. DIWALI CELEBRATION in school 
[Saturday] 

- 30/10/21 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IN THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 

❖ DIWALI VACATION -  1/11/21  TO  20/11/21 
❖                                      MONDAY  -   SATURDAY 
❖ 22/11/21  - MONDAY [ SCHOOL  REOPEN ] 

ORAL  EXAMS 29/11/21   TO   4/12/21   [ 5 Marks ] 
MONDAY    -      SATURDAY 

 

IN THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 

1. Oral exams 29/11/21  To  4/21/21 5 Marks - 
2. Fruit Day celebration  [ Friday ] - 10/12/21 
3. Parents & Students Quiz STD-I  - 11/12/21 

4. FUN FAIR     [Saturday ] - 18/12/21 

5. Christmas celebration in school - 24/12/21 

6. Christmas  [ Hoilday ] - 25/12/21 

    
    

 

ORAL EXAMS -29/11/21 To  4/12/21 [5 Marks ] 

 

SrNo DATE DAY SUBJECT-I&II SUBJECT-
III,IV&V 

     
1. 29/11/21 Monday Maths Maths 

2. 30/11/21 Tuesday Hindi English 
3. 1/12/21 Wednesday EVS Gujarati 

4. 2/12/21 Thursday Gujarati Science 

5. 3/12/21 Friday English Hindi 



 

 

6. 4/12/21 Saturday - S.S 

 

 

 

IN THE MONTH OF JANUARY - 2022 

1. UNIT TEST-II [3/1/22    TO    8/1/22] 
                       Monday    -      Saturday                

40 - 

2. Makar Sankranti [Uttarayan ]in School - 13/1/22 
3. Makar Sankranti    [ Friday  ] HOLIDAY  - 14/1/22 
4. Regular lecture’s - 21/1/22 

5. Parent’s & Student’s Quiz  STD- II - 22/1/22 
6. Sports Day     [  Saturday ] - 29/1/22 

7. Republic Day  [ Wednesday ] - 26/1/22 

 

 

 

UNIT TEST – II  [ 40 Marks  ]  3/1/22     To   8/1/22 
                                                 Monday     -      Saturday  

 

Sr No DATE DAY SUBJECT/I &II SUBJECT/III,IV&V 
     

1. 3/1/22 Monday Maths Maths 
2. 4/1/22 Tuesday Hindi English 

3. 5/1/22 Wednesday EVS Gujarati 

4. 6/1/22 Thurday Gujarati Science 
5. 7/1/22 Friday English Hindi 

6. 8/1/22 Saturday - S.S 

 

IN THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY – 2022 

1. Vasant Panchami [ Saraswati  Puja ] - 5/2/22 

2. Parent’s & Student’s Quiz – STD-III 
[Saturday] 

- 5/2/22 



 

 

3. Submission of typed worksheet on - 5/2/22 
4. Submission of typed question papers - 11/2/22 

5. Completion of Syllabus & books cheaking - 17/2/22 

    
6. OPEN DAY / REPORT CARD - 25/3/22 

    

 

 

SA-II , TIME TABLE [  24/2/22    TO    5/3/22  ] [ 80 MARKS ] 
Friday           -      Sarurday 

  

SrNo DATE DAY SUBJECT - I&II SUBJECT –III,IV&V 

     
1. 24/2/22 Thursday G.K/Craft G.K/Craft 

2. 25/2/22 Friday Comp/Draw Comp/Draw 

3. 26/2/22 Saturday - S.S 

4. 27/2/22 Sunday - - 
5. 28/2/22 Monday Maths Maths 
6. 1/3/22 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

Hoilday 
- 

7. 2/3/22 Wednesday English English 
8. 3/3/22 Thursday Hindi Gujarati 

9. 4/3/22 Friday EVS Science 

10. 5/3/22 Saturday Gujarati Hindi 

  

  IN THE MONTH OF MARCH - 2022  

1. Mahashivratri         [ Tuesday ] - 1/3/22 
2. Hoilka Dahan          [Thursday  ] - 17/3/22 

3. Hoil    [  Dhuleti  ]   [ Friday     ] - 18/3/22 

4. OPEN DAY / REPORT CARD 
Distribution       [  Friday  ] 

- 25/3/22 

 

 

 



 

 

 


